
Correlation Grid for Using Economic Issues Today with Leading Introductory 
Economics Textbooks 
 
 

Relevant Textbook  
      Chapters 
 
 
EIT Issues 

B
au

m
ol

/ 
B

lin
de

r 

C
as

e/
Fa

ir 

Li
ps

ey
 

M
cC

on
ne

ll/
B

ru
e 

M
an

ki
w

 

M
an

sf
ie

ld
/B

ah
ra

uc
sh

 

M
ill

er
 

O
'S

ul
liv

an
/S

ef
fr

in
 

Pa
rk

in
 

R
uf

fin
/G

re
go

ry
 

Sa
m

ue
ls

on
/N

or
da

ha
us

 

Sc
hi

lle
r (

on
e-

se
m

es
te

r 
te

xt
) 

St
ig

lit
z 

Introduction: Alternative 
Economic Philosophies 

1,3,4 1,2 1,2,3 1,2,3,
4 

1,2 1 1 1,2 1,2 1,2,3 1,2 1,2 2 

Issue 1:Responding to 
Market Outcomes--
Competition or Protection 
for American Agriculture 

5,7,8,
9 

3,4 4,5,6,
10 

20,23,
33 

4,5,6 16,17 3,20 4,5,6 3,4,6 3,4,6 3,4 3,5 4,5 

Issue 2: Consumer 
Welfare: Is It Necessary to 
Protect the Consumer?
  

6,7 5,14 7 21 7,21, 
22 

16,18 19 7 19 7,15 5 4 6,14 

Issue 3: Dealing with 
Externalities: How Can 
We Save the 
Environment? 

8,22 14 18,19 30 10,11 21 31 17 16,19 5,8,20 18 5 21 

Issue 4: Imperfect 
Competition: Is Big 
Business a Threat or a 
Boon? 
 

10,11,
12,13,
20 

11,12,
13 

11,12 24,25,
32 

15,16,
17 

19 24,25,
26,27 

10,11,
12,13,
14 

11,12,
13,14 

11,12,
13,14 

9,10 7 11,12,
13,14,
15 

Issue 5: Economic 
Regulation: Has 
Deregulation Worked? 
 

14,20  13,18,
19 

32 6,7,11 20 27 13,14 14 14 2,17 7,9 13 

Issue 6: Income 
Distribution: Does 
America have an Income 
Inequality Problem? 
 

17,18,
19 

15 15,16 28,29,
34 

19,20 23,24 6,30 19 18 17,19 12,19 8 19 

Issue 7: Financing 
Government: What Is a 
Fair System of Taxation? 
 

21 16 20 31 8,12 26 5,6 16 31  21,22 16 9 16,26 

Issue 8: Macroeconomic 
Instability: Are We 
Depression-Proof? 

23,24 17,21,
23 

21,23,
24 

8,9,10 26,28 4,5 7,10,1
1 

22,24,
25 

21,22,
24,30,
31,32 

23,25,
27,34 

20,22,
23,24 

10,11 24,25 

Issue 9: Economic Growth 
and Stability: Can We 
Maintain High and Steady 
Rates of Economic 
Growth?  

15,24,
29,34 

19,25,
30 

25,26,
31 

8,11, 
12,17 

25,33,
34 

6,11,1
4,25 

12,13,
18 

23,25,
26 

21,23,
24,25 

26,27,
31,33 

20,22,
23,24,
27,34 

10,11 28,29 



Issue 10: Balancing the 
Federal Budget: Should 
We Be Worried About the 
Rising Federal Deficit?
   

33 16,21 32,33 18 33,34,
35 

12 13 25 31 31,33 34 12 36 

Issue 11: Unemployment: 
Is Joblessness an 
Overrated Problem? 
 

26,28 26 31 16,19 28,33,
35 

4 7 21,29,
30,31 

22 33 31 10 24,31 

Issue 12: Inflation: Can 
Price Pressures Be Kept 
Under Control? 

 

25,26,
28,31 

23,25,
26 

28,29,
30 

15,16 30,33,
35 

7,10,1
3 

7 21,28,
29,30 

27,28
31,32 

32 26,32 14 30,31 

Issue 13: The New 
Population Problem: Can 
We Save Our Social 
Security System? 
 

21,33 16  36  26 6 16,19 34 19,21,
22 

16   

Issue 14: International 
Economics: Where Does 
America Fit into the New 
World Order? 
 

35,36,
37 

32,33,
34 

35,36,
37 

37,38 3,9, 
31,32 

27,28 17,18,
32,33 

32,33 33,34 35,36,
37 

29,30 17 3,18, 
33,34 

Reprise: The Market 
Versus Planning and 
Controls: Which Strategy 
Works Better? 
 

36 11,31 38 16,31,
39,40 

11,36 26 5 22,31 5,16 21,22,
38,39 

33 16 37 

              
 


