## Correlation Grid for Using $Economic\ Issues\ Today$ with Leading Introductory Economics Textbooks

	ı	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Relevant Textbook											rs	er	
Chapters  EIT Issues	Baumol/ Blinder	Case/Fair	Lipsey	McConnell/Brue	Mankiw	Mansfield/Bahraucsh	Miller	O'Sullivan/Seffrin	Parkin	Ruffin/Gregory	Samuelson/Nordahaus	Schiller (one-semester text)	Stiglitz
Introduction: Alternative Economic Philosophies	1,3,4	1,2	1,2,3	1,2,3,	1,2	1	1	1,2	1,2	1,2,3	1,2	1,2	2
Issue 1:Responding to Market Outcomes Competition or Protection for American Agriculture	5,7,8, 9	3,4	4,5,6, 10	20,23,	4,5,6	16,17	3,20	4,5,6	3,4,6	3,4,6	3,4	3,5	4,5
Issue 2: Consumer Welfare: Is It Necessary to Protect the Consumer?	6,7	5,14	7	21	7,21, 22	16,18	19	7	19	7,15	5	4	6,14
Issue 3: Dealing with Externalities: How Can We Save the Environment?	8,22	14	18,19	30	10,11	21	31	17	16,19	5,8,20	18	5	21
Issue 4: Imperfect Competition: Is Big Business a Threat or a Boon?	10,11, 12,13, 20	11,12,	11,12	24,25, 32	15,16, 17	19	24,25, 26,27	10,11, 12,13, 14	11,12, 13,14	11,12, 13,14	9,10	7	11,12, 13,14, 15
Issue 5: Economic Regulation: Has Deregulation Worked?	14,20		13,18, 19	32	6,7,11	20	27	13,14	14	14	2,17	7,9	13
Issue 6: Income Distribution: Does America have an Income Inequality Problem?	17,18, 19	15	15,16	28,29, 34	19,20	23,24	6,30	19	18	17,19	12,19	8	19
Issue 7: Financing Government: What Is a Fair System of Taxation?	21	16	20	31	8,12	26	5,6	16	31	21,22	16	9	16,26
Issue 8: Macroeconomic Instability: Are We Depression-Proof?	23,24	17,21, 23	21,23, 24	8,9,10	26,28	4,5	7,10,1 1	22,24, 25	21,22, 24,30, 31,32	23,25, 27,34	20,22, 23,24	10,11	24,25
Issue 9: Economic Growth and Stability: Can We Maintain High and Steady Rates of Economic Growth?	15,24, 29,34	19,25, 30	25,26, 31	8,11, 12,17	25,33, 34	6,11,1 4,25	12,13, 18	23,25, 26	21,23, 24,25	26,27, 31,33	20,22, 23,24, 27,34	10,11	28,29

Issue 10: Balancing the Federal Budget: Should We Be Worried About the Rising Federal Deficit?	33	16,21	32,33	18	33,34, 35	12	13	25	31	31,33	34	12	36
Issue 11: Unemployment: Is Joblessness an Overrated Problem?	26,28	26	31	16,19	28,33, 35	4	7	21,29, 30,31	22	33	31	10	24,31
Issue 12: Inflation: Can Price Pressures Be Kept Under Control?	25,26, 28,31	23,25, 26	28,29, 30	15,16	30,33, 35	7,10,1	7	21,28, 29,30	27,28 31,32	32	26,32	14	30,31
Issue 13: The New Population Problem: Can We Save Our Social Security System?	21,33	16		36		26	6	16,19	34	19,21, 22	16		
Issue 14: International Economics: Where Does America Fit into the New World Order?	35,36, 37	32,33, 34	35,36, 37	37,38	3,9, 31,32	27,28	17,18, 32,33	32,33	33,34	35,36, 37	29,30	17	3,18, 33,34
Reprise: The Market Versus Planning and Controls: Which Strategy Works Better?	36	11,31	38	16,31, 39,40	11,36	26	5	22,31	5,16	21,22, 38,39	33	16	37